TRA25-03 - Unit Price: Level 3 Charging Station
Supplier Unit Price Specifications Additonal Information
$39,331.58 Heliox 30kW (5m DC) Part #: HE9823007-01-BAA
$41,042.11 Heliox 30kW (7m DC) Part #: HE9823007-01-BDA
$13,981.58 Tellus Power Green-EVPD-30KW
$28,757.30 Tellus Power Green-EVPD-60KW
$74,800.00 Kempower Station Charger 100KW C501 w 2x200A charge plugs
$113,300.00 Kempower Station Charger 200KW C501 w 2x200A charge plugs

(CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1-3A1S1).
DC Station, 80kW, 2 x CCS1 250A 5.4m cable, 2 x Power Modules, 2.4m Cable management kit, ChargePoint Signage, 254mm (10") Touch Display, Contactless credit card and RFID reader, Cellular/Wifi, UL Listed, 2 year Parts Warranty.
Activation and commissioning included
$22,995.00 Level 3 DCFC 40KW MaxiCharger DC Compact – 40kW, 18ft cable, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$23,995.00 Level 3 DCFC 40KW MaxiCharger DC Compact – 40kW, 25ft cable, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$39,268.00 Level 3 DCFC 60KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 60kW, Small Cab, 18ft cable, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$44,339.00 Level 3 DCFC 80KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 80kW, Small Cab, 18ft cable, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$49,410.00 Level 3 DCFC 100KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 100kW, Small Cab, 18ft cable, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$72,131.00 Level 3 DCFC 120KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 120kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$77,202.00 Level 3 DCFC 140KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 140kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$82,273.00 Level 3 DCFC 160KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 160kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$87,343.00 Level 3 DCFC 180KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 180kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$92,414.00 Level 3 DCFC 200KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 200kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$96,485.00 Level 3 DCFC 220KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 220kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$102,556.00 Level 3 DCFC 240KW HC MaxiCharger DCFC – 240kW (boost cable), Large cab, 18ft cables, dual CCS, Standard Manufacturer’s 2-year Warranty
$20,479.65 ICE-30-C DC Wallbox, 30kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, CCS1 , Wallmount, Cellular, RFID
$25,654.65 ICE-30-CC DC Wallbox, 30kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, Dual CCS1 , Wallmount, Cellular, RFID
$23,584.65 ICE-30-C1L  DC Wallbox, 30kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, CCS1 (125A, 25ft), Wallmount, Cellular, RFID
$30,515.10 ICE-30-C1LC1L DC Wallbox, 30kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, Dual CCS1 (25ft), Wallmount, Cellular, RFID
$44,925.10 ICE-60-CC DC Fastcharger, 60kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, Dual CCS1, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$50,865.10 ICE-60-C1LC1L DC Fastcharger, 60kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, Dual CCS1 (25ft), All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$63,735.55 ICE-120-CC DC Fastcharger, 120kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input,  Dual CCS1, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$69,405.55 ICE-120-C1LC1L DC Fastcharger, 120kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input,  Dual CCS1(25ft) , All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$80,716.00 ICE-180-CC DC Fastcharger, 180kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, Dual CCS1, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$86,116.00 ICE-180HC-CC DC Fastcharger, 180kW max. output, 150 - 1000Vdc out, 480V 3p Input, Dual CCS1 300 Amperage Cables, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$18,946.00 DCWB22 C SP DC Wallbox, 22.5kW max. output, 150 - 920Vdc out, 208-240Vac 1p Input, Single CCS1 (23ft), Cellular, RFID
$25,066.00 Terra 24 CCS1 Long, Single Phase (SP) (BAA) DC Wallbox, 22.5kW max. output, 150 - 920Vdc out, 208-240Vac 1p Input, Single CCS1 (65A, 23ft), Cellular, RFID (BAA Compliant)
$49,966.00 T54HV C DC Fastcharger, 50kW max. output, 200 - 900Vdc out, 480Vac 3p Input, single CCS1, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID. Limited quantities.
$85,966.00 T124 CC DC Fastcharger, 120kW max. output, 150 - 920Vdc, 480Vac 3p Input, Dual CCS1, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$95,836.00 T184 CC DC Fastcharger, 180kW max. output, 150 - 920Vdc out, 480Vac 3p Input, Dual CCS1, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$146,416.00 T184 CC High Current DC Fastcharger, 180kW max. output, 150 - 920Vdc out, 480Vac 3p Input, Dual CCS1 400A, All-in-One, Cellular, RFID
$19,500.00 30kW Smart Charging Station (Single Port CCS1 25ft Cable) TP-30DC-V1G-H1-C
$35,500.00 60kW Smart Charging Station (Dual Port 2xCCS1 Power Sharing) TP-60DC-V1G-H2-CC
$33,500.00 60kW Smart Charging Station (Single Port CCS1 25ft Cable) TP-60DC-V1G-H1-C
$59,000.00 120kW Smart Charging Station (Dual Port 2xCCS1 Power Sharing) TP-120DC-V1G-H2-CC
$56,000.00 120kW Smart Charging Station (Single Port CCS1) TP-120DC-V1G-H1-C
$75,500.00 180kW Smart Charging Station (Dual Port 2xCCS1 Power Sharing) TP-180DC-V1G-H2-CC
$39,500.00 40kW V2G Station (Single Port CCS1) TP-40DC-V2G-H1-C
$46,000.00 60kW V2G Station (Single Port CCS1) TP-60DC-V2G-H1-C
$26,350.00  Terra24 as a 24kW wall- or pedestal- mounted DC fast charger. Unit optional extras: charger pedestal and cable retractor (priced separately)Pricing on this unit includes one year of Camber Complete one of our warranty products. For more information please review the Camber Complete document in
the Documents section.
$33,027.00 30kW wall- or pedestal-mounted DC fast charging station. Pricing on this unit includes one year of Camber Complete one of our warranty products.
$35,592.00  40kW "Shorty", compact DC fast charger Can be mounted on a wall and pedestal or a mobile cart. Optional Extras include: Point of Sale Terminal 18 and 25 foot cable options pedestal and mobile cart.Pricing on this unit includes one year of Camber Complete one of our warranty

$13,095.00 Three Phase CCS1 24kW DCWB (Wall Mount 23ft cable RFID OCPP 1.6)
$11,680.00 Zerova 30kW (Wall Mount 7m cable RFID OCPP 1.6)
$20,728.00 AUTEL 40kW DC Compact (Wall Mount Dual CCS 25ft cable)
$21,129.00 AUTEL 40kW DC Compact (Pedestal Mount Dual CCS 25ft cable)
$33,996.00 MaxiCharger 60kW DC Fast (CCS1 cable)
$38,533.00 MaxiCharger 80kW DC Fast (CCS1 cable)
$43,070.00 MaxiCharger 100kW DC Fast (CCS1 cable)
$47,607.00 MaxiCharger 120kW DC Fast (CCS1 cable)
$31,492.00 ABB Terra 54 HV (50kW DCFC CCS1 RFID OCPP 1.6 4G 20ft cable)
$39,460.00 Heliox 60kW DCFC (Wall/Pedestal 7m cable) (more Heliox models listed in the options list)
$93,648.00 Heliox FLEX 180kW Dynamic UL
$89,509.00 Heliox FLEX 180kW Dynamic AIO UL
$181,838.00 Heliox FLEX 360kW Dynamic UL
$39,920.00 Heliox 30kW (5m DC). Part #:  HE9823007-01-BAA Heliox Branded / BAA / 5m DC / wallpedestal
$41,655.00   Heliox 30kW (7m DC)Part #:   HE9823007-01-BDA
$41,513.00 GMDC50-CSS-CA 50kW Single port CCS1
$49,160.00 GMDC50-CCSX2-CA 50kW Dual port CCS1
$83,614.10 GMDC100-CCSX2-CA 100kW Dual port + Software ECNM-SD3C - CNM Std Cloud Monitor LTE 3YR 2C
$89,062.19 GMDC125-CCSX2-CA 125kW Dual port + Software ECNM-SD3C - CNM Std Cloud Monitor LTE 3YR 2C
$95,460.67 GMDC150-CCSX2-CA 150kW Dual port + Software ECNM-SD3C - CNM Std Cloud Monitor LTE 3YR 2C
Western Canada Bus $10,900.00 ABB DC 24kW Wallbox
PD McLaren Ltd
Evlution Charge
Polara Energy